Aug 05 2024 (18:04) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Panvel Express (PT)/15065 - Exp - NER
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to NK/Nashik Road
20h 40m - 1240 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 05:25 7 0 55 |84 |[NER
2 |ANDN |Anand Nagar junction 06:10 06:15 5m |1 |1 41 82 |86 [NER
3 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 06:38 06:40 2m (1 |1 73 |70 |87 |NER
4 |SOT  |Shohratgarh 06:56 06:58 2m (1 |1 91 |38 NER
5 |BNY |Barhni 07:32 07:37 5m |1 |1 113 [60 |99 |NER
6 TLR Tulsipur 08:15 08:20 5m |1 |1 151 |42 |112 [NER
7  UUKNI  |/harkhandi 08:59 09:01 2m [0 |1 179 |21 NER
8 |BLP Balrampur 09:09 09:11 2m |1 |1 181 |33 |108 [NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 10:25 10:30 5m (4,5 |1 221 |38 [105 [NER
10 |BBK Barabanki Junction 12:51 12:53 2m |3 |1 311 |30 |[125 |NR
11 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [13:50 14:00 10m |7 |1 339 |38 (124 |NR
12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 15:55 16:00 5m |45 |1 411 |61 |127 [NCR
13 |PHN [Pokhrayan 16:58 17:00 2m 1 470 |84 |120 |NCR
14 |ORAI |Orai 17:34 17:36 2m (1 |1 517 |51 |141 [NCR
15 [VGL) [VGL Jhansijunction 19:50 19:58 8m (2 |1 631 [66 |[258 |[NCR
16 [BHS |Vidisha 23:35 23:37 2m |4 |1 870 (62 [429 [WCR
17 |RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 00:35 00:40 5m |4 |2 929 |51 [496 |WCR
(Habibganij)
18 |ET Itarsi Junction 02:20 02:30 10m (2,3 |2 [1015 ({87 (329 [WCR
19 |HD Harda 03:22 03:24 2m (3 |2 [1091 |54 [341 [WCR
20 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 05:23 05:25 2m |1 |2 1198 (64 [302 |CR
21 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:20 07:25 5m |34 |2 1322 (79 |205 |CR
22 |NK Nashik Road 10:40 10:43 3m |3 |2 1579 |49 |551 |CR
23 |KYN Kalyan Junction 13:25 13:28 3m |5,6 |2 1711 |25 (9 CR
24 |PNVL |Panvel Junction 14:50 4 |2 |1746 |- 12 |CR

Aug 05 2024 (18:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



